
 
 

Ref. No. AIDC/Admn/Office vehicle/Auction/16/6162                      Date: 23/08/2021 

AUCTION NOTICE 

Sealed bid documents are invited from interested bidders for sale of following 3 (three) 

old office vehicles of the Corporation. 

Sl. 

No. 

Particulars of the 

vehicles 

Date of 

Purchase 

Earnest 

Money 

Minimum 

dispose value 

Remarks 

1 AS-01/AF-4392 

(Mahindra/  

Balero SLE2WD) 

28.11.2007 Rs.  7,000/- Rs. 1,25,000/- “as is where 

is” basis 

2 AS-01/BD-6210 

(Tata Indica V2 LS/ 

Hatchback) 

30.03.2013 Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 65,000/- Running 

Condition 

3 AS-01/BE-1482 

(Maruti Suzuki/  

Omni Van) 

31.03.2013 Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 75,000/- Running 

Condition 

 

 The bid documents may be obtained on payment of Rs. 100/- (non-refundable) for each 

vehicle and the above vehicles may be inspected from 25/08/2021 to 03/09/2021 on working 

days during office hours. Sealed bids will be received till 03/09/2021 upto 2 PM and will be 

opened on the same day at 2.30 PM. Earnest money should be submitted by Demand Draft in 

favour of “Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd.” along with the bid documents. 

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any bid. 

                                 Sd/-        

MANAGING DIRECTOR  

 


